Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code

02.01

0201.10/000 KG
0201.20/000 KG
0201.30/000 KG
02.02

0202.10/000 KG
0202.20/000 KG
0202.30/000 KG
02.03

0203.11/000 KG
0203.12/000 KG
0203.19/000 KG
0203.21/000 KG
0203.22/000 KG
0203.29/000 KG
02.04

0204.10/000 KG
0204.21/000 KG
0204.22/000 KG
0204.23/000 KG
0204.30/000 KG
0204.41/000 KG
0204.42/000 KG
0204.43/000 KG
0204.50/000 KG
02.05

0205.00/000 KG
02.06

0206.10{000 KG
0206.21/000 KG
0206.22/000 KG
0206.29/000 KG
0206.30(000 KG
0206.41/000 KG
0206.49/000 KG
0206.80(000 KG
0206.90/000 KG
02.07 01.05

0207.11/000 KG
0207.12/000 KG
0207.13/000 KG
0207.14/000 KG
0207.24/000 KG
0207.25/000 KG
0207.26/000 KG
0207.27/000 KG
0207.32/000 KG
0207.33/000 KG
0207.34/000 KG
0207.35/000 KG

1-2-1




Statistical code

Unit

Description I
H.S. code
0207.36/000 KG
02.08
0208.10/000 KG
0208.30/000 KG
0208.40/000 KG
0208.50/000 KG
0208.90/000 KG
02.09
0209.00/000 KG
02.10
0210.11/000 KG
0210.12|000 KG
0210.19/000 KG
0210.20/000 KG
0210.91/000 KG
0210.92/000 KG
0210.93/000 KG
| 0210.99/000 KG

1-2-2




